
1625 N. Kingshighway
Cape Girardeau MO 63701

573.339.6606
ceastridge@cityofcape.org

GIRLS TEAMS IN GRADES 1st-8th

BASKETBALL

PRESENTING SPONSORS:

WHO

WHEN

WHERE

FEE

REGISTER

GIRLS teams in 1st-8th grade
DIVISIONS: 1ST-2ND, 3RD-4TH, 
5TH-6TH & 7TH-8TH

GAMES START 1.3.20 & GO UNTIL 
MID MARCH. GAMES ARE PLAYED ON 
FRIDAYS & SATURDAYS.
COACHES MEETING 11.21.19 AT 6PM AT 
THE OSAGE CENTRE.

VARIOUS GYMS IN CAPE

$400 PER TEAM

TEAM ENTRY ONLY. SIGN UP BY 11.22.19 
AT THE osage centre

MORE INFO: WWW.CITYOFCAPE.ORG/BASKETBALL

League



GIRLS YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE
REGISTRATION & ROSTER FORM

LEAGUE FORMAT: Team sign up only. Eight game guarantee with games played on Friday nights and Saturdays starting 
   January 3, 2020. If necessary, there may be an occasional doubleheader.
IMPORTANT DATES: Coach’s meeting on November 20, 2019 at 6:00 p.m. at the Osage Centre.

ENTRY FEE:  $400.00 per team (includes t-shirt each player)

TEAM NAME:

LEAGUE DIRECTOR: Chris Eastridge. Contact at 573.339.6606 or ceastridge@cityofcape.org.

Team Coach Assistant Coach
NAME:

ADDRESS:

CITY/STATE/ZIP:

TEXTING PHONE #:

CELL PHONE CARRIER:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

REGISTRATION:  Register by November 22, 2019. Submit regsitration in-person or by mail to the 
   Osage Centre, 1625 N. Kingshighway, Cape Girardeau, MO 63701.

DIVISION (circle one):  1st/2nd grade  3rd/4th grade  5th/6th grade   7th/8th grade

LEVEL OF PLAY (circle one):  Beginner  Intermediate  Advanced

DATES UNABLE TO PLAY: DOUBLEHEADERS: YES NO

Coaches are required to pay for their shirts if they choose to order a team t-shirt.     SMALL-XL $10     2XL-4XL $13.00
Heach Coach Size:_______________ Assistant Coach Size:_______________ 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

6.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Player’s Name Grade Played 
Before?

Birth 
Date

Shirt Size
(circle one)

YS   YM   YL   AS   AM   AL   AXL

YS   YM   YL   AS   AM   AL   AXL

YS   YM   YL   AS   AM   AL   AXL

YS   YM   YL   AS   AM   AL   AXL

YS   YM   YL   AS   AM   AL   AXL

YS   YM   YL   AS   AM   AL   AXL

YS   YM   YL   AS   AM   AL   AXL

YS   YM   YL   AS   AM   AL   AXL

YS   YM   YL   AS   AM   AL   AXL

YS   YM   YL   AS   AM   AL   AXL

YS   YM   YL   AS   AM   AL   AXL

YS   YM   YL   AS   AM   AL   AXL

YS   YM   YL   AS   AM   AL   AXL

YS   YM   YL   AS   AM   AL   AXL

YS   YM   YL   AS   AM   AL   AXL

Phone #

Yes   No

Yes   No

Yes   No

Yes   No

Yes   No

Yes   No

Yes   No

Yes   No

Yes   No

Yes   No

Yes   No

Yes   No

Yes   No

Yes   No

Yes   No

Address


