GIRLS TEAMS IN GRADES 15T-8TH

WHO

GIRLS TEAMS IN 1ST-8TH GRADE DIVISIONS: 1ST-2ND, 3RD-4TH, STH-6TH & 7TH-8TH



GAMES START 1.3.20 & GO UNTIL MID MARCH. GAMES ARE PLAYED ON FRIDAYS & SATURDAYS. COACHES MEETING 11.21.19 AT 6PM AT THE OSAGE CENTRE.

eaque



VARIOUS GYMS IN CAPE



\$400 PER TEAM

REGISTER

TEAM ENTRY ONLY. SIGN UP BY 11.22.19 AT THE OSAGE CENTRE

more info: WWW.CITYOFCAPE.ORG/BASKETBALL

PRESENTING SPONSORS:





CITY OF CAPE

GIRARDEAU

PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT

Friend of youth

1625 N. Kingshighway Cape Girardeau MO 63701 573.339.6606 ceastridge@cityofcape.org f y d

GIRLS YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE REGISTRATION & ROSTER FORM

LEAGUE FORMAT:	Team sign up only. Eight game guarantee with games played on Friday nights and Saturdays starting January 3, 2020. If necessary, there may be an occasional doubleheader.				
IMPORTANT DATES:	Coach's meeting on November 20, 2019 at 6:00 p.m. at the Osage Centre.				
REGISTRATION:	Register by November 22, 2019. Submit regsitration in-person or by mail to the Osage Centre, 1625 N. Kingshighway, Cape Girardeau, MO 63701.				
ENTRY FEE:	\$400.00 per team (includes t-shirt each player)				
LEAGUE DIRECTOR:	Chris Eastridge. Contact at 573.339.6606 or ceastridge@cityofcape.org.				
DIVISION (circle one)	: 1st/2nd grade	3rd/4th grade	5th/6th grade	7th/8th grade	

		0. u, g. u.u	•, • g•	, e g.	
LEVEL OF PLAY (circle one):	Beginner	Intermediate	Advanced		
DATES UNABLE TO PLAY:			DOUBLEHEADER	S: YES	NO

TEAM NAME: _____

	Team Coach	Assistant Coach
NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
CITY/STATE/ZIP:		
TEXTING PHONE #:		
CELL PHONE CARRIER:		
EMAIL ADDRESS:		

Player's Name	Grade	Birth Date	Shirt Size (circle one)	Played Before?	Phone #	Address
1.			YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL	Yes No		
2.			YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL	Yes No		
3.			YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL	Yes No		
4.			YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL	Yes No		
5.			YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL	Yes No		
6.			YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL	Yes No		
7.			YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL	Yes No		
8.			YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL	Yes No		
9.			YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL	Yes No		
10.			YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL	Yes No		
11.			YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL	Yes No		
12.			YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL	Yes No		
13.			YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL	Yes No		
14.			YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL	Yes No		
15.			YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL	Yes No		

Coaches are required to pay for their shirts if they choose to order a team t-shirt. SMALL-XL \$10 2XL-4XL \$13.00

 Heach Coach Size:
 Assistant Coach Size: